

S. No. 505/18

M/s Design House India (P) Ltd. Vs M/s Advance Polymers & Ors.

10.07.2018

Fresh suit received on assignment. It be checked and registered.

Present: Ms. Rume Gupta, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Heard, issue notice of the suit on PF/RC/also address form,
for 08.10.2018. Steps within a month.

(Sanatan Prasad)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/10.07.2018