

S No.505/18

M/s. Design House India Pvt. Ltd. v. M/s. Advance Polymers &
Ors.

08.10.2018

Present : Ms. Rume Gupta, ld. counsel for plaintiff.

None for defendant on call at 10.50 AM, let the
defendant, therefore, be proceeded with exparte.

Put up on 21.01.2019 for exparte plaintiff's
evidence, in the matter.

(Sanatan Prasad)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi / 08.10.18