

CS. No. 505/18
M/S DESIGN HOUSE INDIA PVT. LTD.
VS
M/S ADVANCE POLYMERS

04.07.2019

Present: Sh. Amit Sharma, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff with
Sh. Nitin Gola/AR from the plaintiff.
Sh. Madhur Arora , Ld. Counsel for defendants.
Affidavit of PW Nitin Gola is filed, copy is given.
Put up on 25.07.2019 for further consideration.

(Sanatan Prasad)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/04.07.2019