

CS NO. 505/18
M/S. DESIGN HOUSE INDIA PVT. LTD.
VS.
M/S. ADVANCE POLYMERS

09.08.2021

Court proceedings through online Webex meeting.

Present : Sh. Keshav Garg, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.

Sh. Varnim Gupta, Ld. Counsel for the defendant.

Put up on 16.12.2021 for PE.

(Raghubir Singh)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/09.08.2021