

CS 505/18
M/S. DESIGN HOUSE INDIA PVT. LTD. Vs. M/S. ADVANCE
POLYMERS

20.04.2023

Present: Sh. Amit Sharma, Id. Counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Shalabh Gupta, Id. Counsel for defendant.

Matter is fixed for DE.

Evidence by way of affidavit of evidence of Sh. Jay
Garg filed. Copy supplied.

At request, put up for DE with connected case on

11.09.2023.

(Ajay Garg)
Additional District Judge-01
(East), KKD Court, Delhi/20.04.2023