

CS 505/18
M/S. DESIGN HOUSE INDIA PVT. LTD. Vs. M/S. ADVANCE
POLYMERS

04.04.2024

Present: Sh. Gaurav Kumar, AR of plaintiff in person.
None for defendant.

Matter is fixed for defendant's evidence.

Since none appeared for defendant, one last and
final opportunity granted to the defendant to lead DE.

Put up for defendant's evidence on **02.09.2024**.
Advance copy of affidavit of evidence be supplied to the opposite
party.

(Ajay Garg)
Additional District Judge-01
(East), KKD Court, Delhi/04.04.2024

At this stage,

Sh. Ishank Gaur, Id. Counsel for defendant appeared and
he has been apprised about today's proceedings and NDOH.

List on date fixed.

(Ajay Garg)
Additional District Judge-01
(East), KKD Court, Delhi/04.04.2024