

CS 505/18
M/S. DESIGN HOUSE INDIA PVT. LTD.
Vs.
M/S. ADVANCE POLYMERS

21.07.2025

Present : Mr. Amit Sharma, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Ms. Prachi Gupta, Ld. Counsel for defendant along-
with DW1.

The matter is fixed for DE.

DW1 has tendered his evidence by way of affidavit
Ex.DW1/A. He is examined, cross-examined and discharged.

Put up for RDE on **06.11.2025**.

(Hem Singh)
District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/21.07.2025